
 

39028000101
2,8
2,5

10,9
8,3

4,8/6,5
196
0,6

15
97

590x430x450
42

w
w

w
.r

e
m

-p
o

w
e

r.
c
o

m

REM POWER SKUPINA d.o.o., Poslovna cona Žeje pri Komendi, Pod lipami 10, 1218 Komenda, T: +386 8 200 09 00, E: info@rem-power.com

 Generator GSEm 2800 SB

GSEm 2800 SB is equipped with: TECHNICAL DATA

GENERATORS

•  EURO 5 engine
•  Heavy-duty, Strong frame (25 mm)
•  Manual start
•  AVR System
•  Big fuel tank
•  Analog display
   (volt)
•  EU control panel with two black sockets 230V / AC
•  12 V / DC output
•  Circuit breaker Control
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Order No.:
OUTPUT MAX POWER (kW 230 V)
OUTPUT RATED POWER (kW 230 V)
RATED CURRENT (A)
DC RATED OUTPUT (A) 12V
ENGINE POWER (kW/HP)
DISPLACEMENT (ccm)
OIL CAPACITY (l)
FUEL CAPACITY (l)
NOISE LEVEL (dB(A))
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH, mm)
WEIGHT (kg)


